FORM UPATED: March 2024

Whitewater Valley Presbytery Ministry Together Policy

Acknowledgement

I hereby acknowledge that I received a copy of the Ministry Together Policy of the Whitewater Valley Presbytery, Presbyterian Church (USA). I understand that the Presbytery of Whitewater Valley will adhere to the provisions and procedures of its policy.

	Name:		
	Address:		
	Employer:		
<u>Note</u> :	A similar acknowledgement may be required if and when significant amendments to the policy are adopted by the Presbytery and distributed to all persons concerned.		o the
	Signature:		
	Date:		

RETURN TO

Presbytery of Whitewater Valley,1100 W. 42nd St., Suite 210, Indianapolis 46208
Attn: Terry Epling
OR
Email to Dwest@whitewatervalley.org